Office Hours

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

@ Pearson

Date
1/7/2025
1/16/2025
1/21/2025
1/30/2025
2/4/2025
2/13/2025
2/18/2025
2/27/2025
3/4/2025
3/13/2025
3/18/2025
3/27/2025
4/1/2025
4/10/2025
4/15/2025
4/24/2025
4/29/2025
5/8/2025
5/13/2025
5/22/2025
5/27/2025
6/5/2025
6/10/2025
6/19/2025
6/24/2025

aimsweb

PLUS = =

Time
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:30 AM CST
3:30 PM CST





