Office Hours



Day	Date	Time
Tuesday	1/7/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	1/16/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	1/21/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	1/30/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	2/4/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	2/13/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	2/18/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	2/27/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	3/4/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	3/13/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	3/18/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	3/27/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	4/1/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	4/10/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	4/15/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	4/24/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	4/29/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	5/8/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	5/13/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	5/22/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	5/27/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	6/5/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	6/10/2025	3:30 PM CST
Thursday	6/19/2025	11:30 AM CST
Tuesday	6/24/2025	3:30 PM CST
		•

